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REAL ESTATE PHOTOGRAPHY 
($225)

Includes 25 Professionally Edited Photos of 

interior and exterior of home and property for 

sale.

Includes 1-3 exterior shots of the home. Depends 

on our time window, and how the shot turn out.

Our team travels anywhere and everywhere. We charge $.50/mile after the first 50 miles. If 

our team stays overnight, the hotel fees will be covered by agent. 

Combine this interior Home Video Tour with 

Drone to create 1 video showing off both the 

home and property together. There is a $250 

editing fee per video.

BPetersonDesign is a proud partner of Hayden Outdoors. We work closely with their agents to deliver 

the highest quality product. Our work flow is as follows: 

1.) Choose the services you want completed. 2.) Work with BPD to set-up a date to start shooting.

3.) Send over the property description ASAP to 

janae@bpetersondesign.com. After we receive 

this, we will then write the script for your video, 

and send it over to the Hayden Outdoors 

approved voice-over guy. This third party will 

charge you $50 for this service.

4.) After we capture all the footage we need, we will 

start editing using the Hayden Outdoors Intro/Closing 

templates and required branding. After we receive the 

Voice Over Recording, we can finish the video.

5.) When video is finished, we will email both 

Dan Brunk and the agent an Unlisted YouTube 

Video URL for approval.

6.) Once video is approved, we will invoice Hayden 

Outdoors directly. Hayden Outdoors will then be the 

ones to charge you directly.

DRONE SERVICES 
($250/hr + $250 editing fee)

1-hour minimum. Drone video footage includes 3- 

5 aerial photography shots. Our drone pilot is 

licensed and FAA certified. There is a $250 

editing fee per video.

TWILIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY 
($100)

HOME VIDEO TOUR 
($110 + $250 editing fee)

TRAVEL FEES


